

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th & Final Bill.					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Working P/W & fixing					
Working benchmark Pillar					
& Reference Pillar etc					
Comp. as per T.S.					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-1-2,					
item No-1/2					
1.92 Km					
@ Rs 32587.82/Km					Rs 64524.00.
② clearing & grubbing Road					
land etc comp as					
per T.S.					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-1-2,					
item No-1/2					
0.893 Hec.					
@ Rs 51133.26/Hec					Rs 35436.00
③ Const. of embankment					
with material obtained from					
borrow pits etc comp.					
as per T.S.					
Lead 100m					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-42					
item No-1/2.					
					Rs 99,960.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					114.82 33,318.50
321.63 m ³					
② 125.221 m ³				R2	125,400.00
④ conc. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits etc. comp. as per T-1 Qty vide TMO Pg No-42, item No-43 to No-4					
2243.31 m ³					
② R2 125.12 m ³				R2	125,400.00 125,400.00

⑤ Grt. in excavation for foundation etc. comp. as per T-1, Qty vide TMO Pg No-42, item No-43 to 44					
58.62 m ³					
② R2 125.221 m ³				R2	125,400.00
⑥ PCC. mass at leveling course in foundation etc. comp. as per T-1, Qty vide TMO Pg No-42, item No-45					
5.11 m ³					
② R2 125.221 m ³				R2	125,400.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					5,93,874.00
					820,285.00
⑦ Brick masonry work					
in c.m. in H.W. etc.					
Comp. as per T.C.					
Qty vide TMB Pg No-43					
item No-5/21					
61.21 m ³					
⑧ @ Rs 6419.34/m ³ Rs 3,92,928.00					
⑧ Plastering R.C.C.					
pipe N.P.-3 dia 100mm					
etc comp as per T.C.					
Qty vide TMB Pg No-43					
item No-7/23					
15.00 m					
⑨ @ Rs 3652.29/m Rs 54,784.00					
⑨ Plastering with c.m. on					
brick work in sub-structure					
etc comp as per					
T.C.					
Qty vide TMB Pg No-43					
item No-8/24					
61.15 m ²					
⑩ @ Rs 345.52/m ² Rs 21,129.00					
C/L @ Rs 12,39,131.00					
10,62,915.00					

Continuation

53

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					16,62,715.00
				0/1-2 RS	12,89,170.00
(10) P/V 1.5 mm cement putting etc comp at per T.C.					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-43 item No-9/25					
28.44 m ²					
@ Rs 45.41/m ²					Rs 1,291.00
(11) P/V & fixing of masonry board etc comp at per T.C.					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-43 item No-10/15					
3.00 m ²					
@ Rs 9414.05/m ²					Rs 28242.00
(12) Const of subgrade & earthen shoulder etc comp at per T.C.					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-44 item No-11/4					
5325.15 m ³					
@ 176.86/m ³					Rs 9,50,649.00
				0/1-2 RS	22,69,712.00
					20,42,897.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					20,42,897.00
				By A/R	22,69,712.00
⑬ Const. of C.S.B. by P.V.					
well graded material,					
Spreading in uniform					
layer with grading - 5.					
etc comp. as per T.S.					
Qty vide TMB Pg No-44,					
item No-12/5 & 10.					
1538.03 m ³					
@ Rs 2620.33/m ³					Rs 40,30,46.00
⑭ P.V. laying, spreading &					
comp. stone. Eggs. of					
40mm 32mm etc comp					
as per T.S.					
Qty vide TMB Pg No-					
44, item No-13/6.					
582.47 m ³					
@ Rs 3564.05/m ³					Rs 20,04,529.00
⑮ Const. of cement concrete					
etc. Pavement etc comp.					
as per T.S.					
Qty vide TMB Pg No-44,					
item No-14/11					
80.00 m ³					
@ Rs 6474.89/m ³					Rs 5,18,497.00
					84,66,065.00
				C/S R	8,92,482.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1,04,18,301.00
					- All Rs 1,06,41,316.00
(19) Brick Soling layer on					
Prepared sub-grade with					
brick etc comp. as					
Per T.S.					
Qty vide TMB Pg No-45,					
item No - 18/12					
100.00 m ²)					
@ Rs 504.62/m ²					
Rs 50,462.00					
(20) P.V. & Jutting Road					
marking etc comp. as					
Per T.S.					
Qty vide TMB Pg No-45					
item No - 19/13					
(i) AT Portion					
376.00 m ²					
@ Rs 35.44/m ²					
Rs 2,76,525.00					
(ii) C.C. Portion					
20.00 m ²					
@ Rs 875.30/m ²					
Rs 16,208.00					
(21) P.V. & jutting Km stone					
& 200m stone etc					
comp. as per T.S.					
C/F Rs 1,99,85,499.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					107,58,994.00
				B/A-RS	109,85,409.00
Qty vide TMA Pg No-45,					
item No- 29/13					
(i) Km Stone					
3.00 Nos					
@ Rs 2195.52/Nos				Rs	6586.56
(ii) 200m Stone					
2.00 Nos					
@ Rs 818.78/Nos				Rs	4,950.00
(22) P.V. & joining of Traffic					
Sign etc. comp. on					
Per T.S.					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-45-					
46, item No- 21/14(i), 21/14(ii),					
21/14 (iii) & 21/14 (iv)					
(1) 600mm equilateral					
triangle.					
2.00 Nos					
@ Rs 3505.22/Nos				Rs	24,532.00
(ii) 600 mm circular					
5.00 Nos					
@ Rs 4730.98/Nos				Rs	23,655.00
(iii) 800 mm x 600 mm Rectangular					
2.00 Nos					
@ Rs 2632.21/Nos				Rs	46,425.00

Continuation of Rs 1,08,65,147.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					108,651.4200 110,91,562.00
(iv) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular, 5.00 Nos					
@ Rs 4605.52/Nos					Rs 23,027.60
(23) Planting of trees Qty vide TMA Pg No-46, item No-22/16					
94.00 Nos					
@ Rs 810.92/Nos					Rs 77,072.00
(24) Half BRICK circular tree guard.					
Qty vide TMA Pg No- 46 item No-23/12					
94.00 Nos					
@ Rs 1566.34/Nos					Rs 1,47,235.00
(25) Direction & Place Identification sign board etc comp as per T.S Qty vide TMA Pg No-46, item No-24/12					
5.00 Nos					
@ Rs 11705.86/Nos					Rs 58,529.00
					Rs 1,11,71,012.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				C/A - RA	9,11,710.00
Add G.C.T @ 12% of T.C. = RA					13,40,521.00
Add I.C. @ 1% of T.C. = RA					1,19,710.00
				- RA	12,62,940.00
Less 10% Below A plan					
				Agr - C/L - RA	12,62,324.00
Less Previous paid					
				Amount C/L - RA	7,731,819.00
Payable amount				C/R	7,731,819.00
				R/R	36,29,093.00
<i>[Signature]</i> 10/11/21 JC				<i>[Signature]</i> <i>[Signature]</i> S/P	